Subject to change without notice
• Up to 1000 Bar pressure range
• High strength, rugged stainless steel design
• Competitively priced
Pressure Sensor - EPT9100
Specification
Electronics
Output  Supply

M12x1Amp
Superseal
Ordering Information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Series Port Configuration Pressure Range Pressure Unit Output Signal Electrical Interface
EPT9100 – 316
EPT910H – Hastelloy
A - G1/4 A Form E
B - 1/4 NPT
Please use code from
table below
B - gauge pressure
V - vacuum pressure
1 - 0 -10V
2 - 4 - 20mA
4 - 0 - 5V
5 - 0.5 - 4.5V ratiometric
A - 600 mm cable
C - Packard Metripac connector
D - Standard EN175301-803-A connector
F – M12x1 Round connector
G - AMP Superseal
EPT9100 - A - 01000 - B - 4 -ASample Code:
Custom options available on request
Pressure Range